
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I BPANO. 1* CONTRACT 1D CODE PAGE OF1 ! 3

2. AMENOMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE oDATE 4. REQUISmONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(tI epplicable)

PA00 a, ~ See Bl1ock 16(c)

6. ISSUED CODE 13100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (IfotoerthanItem6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Sharon M. Lim Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-OI-BlOMy
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, courny, Stet and ZIP Code) • 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUICITATION NO.

AEGIS.NET INC
6B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

42 READS WAY iOA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
GS35F0125S NRC-DR-09-09-318

NEW CASTLE DE 197201649 Task Order #2
IS 10. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 152858358 IFACILITY CODE X 107-20-2009.

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, D] is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILLJRE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA e]ofr ,ed) B&R: 2011-7N-51-G-156, Job Code: N7364, BOC: 252A,
Appropriation No: 31X0200, Obligate: $29,138.64
Commitment No: 11-08-38, NAICS: 541519

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT T07 (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A,

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIOROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES isuch as dwezrne int payrng office, appropriaoon date, eb-)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

X C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Mu alAre n oft.ePris

0. OTHER (Speedfy type of modifcation and auth"~)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor .Ejis not, 7- is required to sign this document and return 1copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicilationcontract subject matter where feasible.)

The following changes are hereby incorporated into Task Order #2:

(SEE ATTACHED CONTINUATION PAGE)

Period of Performance: 7/20/09 - 3/4/11 (Changed)

Order Ceiling: $238,268.14 (Changed)

Order Obligation; $238,268.14 (Changed)

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A- NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prInto

Tom Lourenco - VP of Services, AEGIS.net Inc. Sharon N. Lim
I Contr actinA officer '

1516. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15lC. DATE SIGNED 1.66 UoNITED~ ,~ O fr ce AMRC . DATE SIGNED

N - 12/22/2010 BY. : -e - z/
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Cnrlalcting Officer)

NSN 7540-01I-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDmON NOT USABLE

q-IJW4 8t11ht-

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Presa•bed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53243

.gum M-V*V MmpLETE
DErC 2 7 M doW



NRC-DR-09-09-318
Task Order No. 2
Modification Two

Page 2 of 3

The following changes are hereby incorporated into Task Order No. 2:

1. Section A.2 Pricing

Item 0003 - Functional Expert - the total number of hours is hereby increased by
hours from3•ours toffours.

Item 0004 - IV&V Technical Specialist - the total number of hours is hereby increased

by 1hours from Uhours to nours.

2. As a result of Item (1) above, Section A.2 is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the
:following:

3. The order ceiling is hereby increased by $29,138.64 from $209,129.50 to $238,268.14.



NRC-DR-09-09-318
Task Order No. 2
Modification Two

Page 3 of 3

4. The order obligation is hereby increased by $29,138.64 from $209,129.50 to
$238,268.14.

5. The end date of the period of performance is hereby changed from December 31, 2010
to March 4, 2011.

6. All other terms and conditions of Task Order No. 2 hereby remain unchanged and in full
force and effect.

•.•,•,•


